Mental Wellness and General Hospital Indicative Annual Procurement Plan for FY _2021

Code Procurement  Program/Project Mode of Procurement Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Source of Estimated Budget (I?hP) Remarks
(PAP) PMO/ AdveisemantiP|Submission/op|Notice of  [Contrast Funds Total VIOOE 7o) (brief description of Program/Activity/Project)
End-User osting of IB/REI |ening of Bids  |Award signing
2021-01 |Procurement of Drugs & Meudicines 2021 Paarmacy  [Competitive Bidding NIA NIA NIA NIA GoP. 17,904,968.07 | 17,904,998.07 N/IA Drugs and Medicines for MMWGH Palients use.
2021-02 |Provision of Security Serviczs 2021 Security Competitive Bidcing MN/A MIA N/A NIA Income 4,800,002.00 4,800,000.00 MN/A Security Service for Patients and Employees Safety
2021-03 |Procurement of Medical Supplies 2021 MMH Competitive Bidciing N/A N/A M/A NIA GoP 12,088,794.00 | 12,988,794.00 MIA Medical Supplies for MMWGH Staff and Patients use.
Procurement of Miscellanecus and Hardware Miscellaneous Supplies and Hardware Supplies for MMWGH
2021-04 |Supplies 2021 MMH | competitive Bidding NIA NiA NIA NIA Gop i e I s NIA Siaf andt Paci e P
2021-05 |Procurement of Office Supplies 2021 MMH Competitive Bidding /A N/A N/IA NIA GoP 1,387,897.21 1,387,897 .21 MN/A Office Supplies for MMWGH Staff,
2021-06 |Procurement of Food Stuff 2021 NDU Competitive Bldding N/A N/A N/A NIA GoP 36,353,245.20 | 36,363,245.20 N/A Food for MMWGH Patients.
Prﬂcu_rernen'ﬁ of Office and Miscellaneous MMH Oﬁif:e and Miscellaneous Supplies for MW WGH Slaff and
2021-07 |Supplies from PS-DBM 2021 NP-53.5 Agency-lo-Agency N/A WA N/A N/A GaP 2,945,523.95 2,945,528.85 NIA Palients.
Procurement of Other Miscellaneous Supplies MMH
2021-08 |2021 NP-53.9 - Small Value Procurement |N/A NA N/A /A GoP 9,143,615,68 9,143,515.68 N/A Other Miscellaneous Supplies for MMH Staff and Palients.
Procurement of Check and Official Receipt, and Check and Cfficial Reclept, and Reglslration, Licensing and
2021-09 |Registraton, Licensing and Other Fees MMH NP-53.5 Agency-to-Agency N/A N/A N/A N/A GoP 1,768,802.23 | 1,768,809.23 N/A other Fees for MMWGH use.
2021-10 |Olher Fees and Reglstration MMH NP-53.2 Emergency Cases N/A NIA N/A WA GoP 99,600.00 99,500.00 NIA Other Fees and Registralion for MMH Usc.
VeRicular Insurance, Profetsional Fees and Olher VeRicular Tniurance, Professional Fees aiid Other Laboratory |
2021-11 |Laboralary & Office Supplies MMH Direct Gontracting NIA NIA NIA /A GoP 2,710,562,00 | 2,710,662.00 A 2 Office Supplies for MMH use.
2021-12 |Rice, NFA, 50 kilograms NDU NP-53.5 Agency-la-Agency NIA N/A NIA N/A GoP 3,888,001.00 3,888,000,00 NIA Food for MMH Patients.
Totgl 101,747,817.69 | 101,747,817.69 0.00
Prepared by: Fund Available: Recommending Approval: Approved by:
)
VINCENT A. ISIP ZORAIDA F. BLE, MD MARIA LOURDES L. EVANGELISTA, MD, FPPA

Chairman, BAC Secretariat

Chairpersgfy, Bids and Awards Committee

Chief of Hospital Il



